
SACRAMENTO DISTIRICT OFFICE 

6501 Sylvan Road, Ste. #100 

Citrus Heights, CA 95610 

916‐735‐1700 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District 
Director 

Heather Luzzi 916-735-1700 Heather.Luzzi@sba.gov 

Program Support 
Assistant 

Michelle Campbell 916-735-1700 Michelle.campbell@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 
Specialist 

David Castaneda 916‐735‐1706 202‐481‐0979 David.castandea@sba.gov 

Administrative 
Officer 

Kathy Chapman 916‐735‐1721 202‐481‐2887 Kathy.chapman@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Darrell Dante 916-735-1702 Darrell.Dante@sba.gvo 

Lead Lender 
Relations Specialist 

Carrie Ellinwood 916‐735‐1722 202‐481-0933 Carrie.ellinwood@sba.gov 

Economic 
Development 

 

Janelle 
Green 

916-735-1707 Janelle.green@sba.gov 

Business 
Development 8(a) 

Kristan 
Ingebretsen 

916‐735‐1705 202‐741‐6755 Kristan.ingebretsen@sba.gov 

Lead Business 
Development 
Specialist 8(a) 

Paul Tavernia 916‐735‐1720 202‐282‐3870 Paul.tavernia@sba.gov 
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